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Booking Form



Reviewer Training
Remote Review via MS Teams
Friday 5th May 2023
13:30-15:30

	Name
	

	Role
	

	Ward
	

	Trust/ organisation
	

	Email address
	

	Phone number
	

	Please indicate whether you have a medical, nursing or MDT background

	

	How many years’ experience do you have of working within rehabilitation’ services?
	











	Please also let us know if you are available to support any of the upcoming reviews, following attendance of training:
*All are in person unless remote is stated* 

	Cromwell House- Herefordshire and Worcestershire Health and Care NHS Trust
	Tuesday 9th May 2023

	Birch Villa- Central and North West London NHS Foundation Trust
	Thursday 11th May 2023

	Community Enhancing Recovery Team- (Community Developmental Review- please note, this service will be reviewed against the 1st edition Community standards, published July 2022)- Sheffield Health & Social Care NHS Foundation Trust
	Wednesday 7th June 2023 

	Roxbourne Complex- Central and North West London NHS Foundation Trust
	Tuesday 13th June 2023

	Cygnet Salford- Cygnet Healthcare 
	Tuesday 20th June 2023 

	Uplands Park- Care Tech
	Thursday 22nd June 2023

	Enhanced Rehabilitation Outreach Services (EROS)- (Community Developmental Review- please note, this service will be reviewed against the 1st edition Community standards, published July 2022)- Hertfordshire Partnership NHS Foundation Trust  
	Thursday 28th June 2023 

	Gainsford House - Hertfordshire Partnership University NHS Trust (Remote Review)
	Thursday 6th July 2023

	Cygnet Health Kewstoke- Cygnet Healthcare
	Thursday 13th July 2023



Please return completed forms to 
rehab@rcpsych.ac.uk
Note - This training is only available to professionals working within a service which is currently a member of Rehab.
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